

MMGSY (S.C) - Nahri (Barri Pokhar Kenikah)
to. Sahu tola.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

mmgsy

DIVISION

gaur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No. 149
1950

Measurement Book

Krushal Kumar

गुणवत्ता परीक्षा के लिए 500-1000 रुपये
की दर से 500 रुपये का शुल्क देना है - 100 रुपये का
शुल्क देना है और 400 रुपये का शुल्क देना है
जो कि 500 रुपये का शुल्क देना है

04.12.19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Ward Division Mulparas
04.12.19

MM GSY (S.C.) - Namni (Baraki Pokhara Kie Nikad)
to Samu fada

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Ward Division
Sub-Division

Measurement Book

No. 149
04.12.19

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Ward Division Mulparas

Name of officer _____
Date of first entry _____
Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
<u>Mechanical Statement</u>					
<u>1. Stone Wg-</u>					
i) 53mm to 245mm dia - 24.40m ³ @ 762.50/m ³					
ii) 245mm to 4.95mm dia - 94.33m ³ @ 449.63/m ³					
iii) 53mm to 24.4mm dia - 149.02m ³ @ 762.50/m ³					
iv) 11.2 mm dia - 29.56m ³ @ 448.50/m ³					
v) 24.4mm to 56mm dia - 236.48m ³ @ 433.34/m ³					
Σ Sand - 129.70m ³					
3. Cement - 31.946 m ³ .					
<u>Abstract of work</u>					
<u>1. Paving and fixing logs of masonry project</u>					
04 nos. etc from P-13					
@ 10312.82/ No. - 4.					412.5100
<u>2. Setting out pillars etc.</u>					
21 Nos. etc from P-13					
@ 8544.82/ No. - 4.					53.44200
<u>3. Clearing and grading of road land etc.</u>					
0.91 Nos. etc from P-13					
@ 45124.86/ No. - 4.					4.44249200
<u>4. Construction of embankment with approval attached</u>					

6.7.20
6.7.20

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual statement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

for structure ...

87.40 m³ ... 7m x 15@ 850.89/m³ ... 8. 20145.200

10. Providing mix grade ...

(1:2.5:5) as leveling course

... ..

9.71 m³ ... 7m x 15@ 6350.64/m³ ... 6. 62053.200

11. Brick masonry work in

cm (1:1:4) in bed ...

85.03 m³ ... 7m x 15@ 6548.74/m³ ... 4. 549892.200

12. Providing and laying

RCC pipe 100mm dia

1.50 m ... 7m x 15

@ 3649.85/m ... 6. 5198200

13. Paving with cm (1:1:4)

109.24 m² ... 7m x 16@ 186.89/m² ... 4. 20412.200

14. Providing 15 mm cement

paving

61.52 m² ... 7m x 16@ 48.69/m² ... 4. 3015.200

15. Vertical sub-base with

Continu

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Well graded material - etc					
302.07 m ³ vide Tmp P-16					
@ 3180.06/m ³					R. 2374045.00
16. Box Cutting Excavation					
- for roadwork for 201/2 m ²					
32.41 m ³ vide Tmp P-18					
@ 36.13/m ³					R. 2469.00
17. Granular Sub-base with					
well graded material					
- etc for rigid pavement					
48.50 m ³ vide Tmp P-17					
@ 3186.06/m ³					R. 154379.00
18. WBM bedding material					
- etc for rigid pavement					
123.16 m ³ vide Tmp P-20					
@ 3950.51/m ³					R. 486545.00
19. Cement concrete pavement					
M30 grade - etc					
262.76 m ³ vide Tmp P-20					
@ 8138.58/m ³					R. 2138598.00
					R. 6286625.00
					R. 6286625.00
					R. 6286625.00
					R. 6286625.00
Less 10% below					R. 6286625.00
					R. 6286625.00
Less previous payment					R. 3763611.00
					R. 25,04,151.00

Continuation

6.7.20
08

